
 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER mercredi 11 septembre 2024 à 12 h - Go 1   SLACK
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Israel Malette 120 Dash to Miami Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo
2 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Kool Kastillo Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover
3 Marc-André Potvin 123 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 118 Charette
4 Antoine Vincent 239 Dashing Bedem Francis Landry 190 Drummondville
5 Shawn Dickinson 112 Ms Vroom Vroom Gator Xavier Vermeesch 126 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel
6 Justin Maisonneuve 230 Arising Hero Hugo Larabie 117 Gatineau
7 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Speedo Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont.
8 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Arctic Oh Pascal Desrochers 110 St-Cyrille De Wendover

9 Kevin Valiquette 125 Beerman Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des Laurentides
10 Anne Lottinville 229 Firen On Four Francis Landry 190 Beaulac-Garthby
11 Alexandre Cyr 219 Hes A Country Dash Boy Antoine Dessureault 221 St-Lin-des Laurentides
12 Antoine Vincent 239 FF Treasured Lexi Ludovic Hamel 226 Drummondville
13 Marc-André Potvin 123 Money Red Lee Jimmy Allaire 101 Charette
14 Samuel Miron 192 JM heza bad boy Xavier Vermeesch 126 Mirabel
15 Israel Malette 120 Down Home Silk Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo
16 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cameron Dash Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover

17 Olivier Larochelle 118 Lady Dash Fire Benjamin Brisebois 107 St-Joseph du Lac
18 Antoine Landry 189 Hello Stoli Francis Landry 190 Val-d'Amours, NB
19 Frederic Ouellet 232 Gunzo Wild Shore Olivier Gauthier 224 St-Gabriel de Rimouski
20 Carl-André Leduc 119 Make Me Bodacious Hugo Larabie 117 L'Ange-Gardien
21 Marc-André Potvin 123 Magic off The Chart Jimmy Allaire 101 Charette
22 Samuel Miron 192 Dasher Pascal Desrochers 110 Mirabel
23 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cruwzin Down Home Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover
24 Kevin Valiquette 125 EB Encountered Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des Laurentides

25 Shawn Dickinson 112 Running R Ella Simon Pelosse 234 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel
26 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Memory Time Six Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont.
27 Anne Lottinville 229 Moon Money Worth Francis Landry 190 Beaulac-Garthby
28 Samuel Miron 192 Chicks Dash Special Jérémy Courchesne 109 Mirabel
29 Jimmy Allaire 101 Headin For Home Pascal Desrochers 110 Ste-Catherine-de-la J-C.
30 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Nicki jet Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover
31 Marc-André Potvin 123 Reck Ta Fame Olivier Larochelle 118 Charette
32 Shawn Dickinson 112 FF Bounty Hunter Xavier Vermeesch 126 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel

33 Antoine Vincent 239 Artic Baileys Ludovic Hamel 226 Drummondville
34 Christina Beauchesne 216 Lalka Fancy League Simon Pelosse 234 Longueil
35 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Paggasos Tow Underpar Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont.
36 Maika Lavoie 228 Another French Kiss Francis Landry 190 Saint-Donat
37 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Dashing Out Of Vegas Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover
38 Daniel Auclair 102 The Radar Machine Olivier Lalonde 227 Saint-Prime
39 Pier-Olivier Ducharme 113 Diamond For My Heart Cedric Lalonde 115 Sainte-Barbe
40 Simon-Pier Falardeau 222 Bo Licious La Jolla Médérick Bégin 217 Rouyn-Noranda



 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 mercredi 11 septembre 2024 20h   SHOW 5
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Anne Lottinville 229 Moon Money Worth Francis Landry 190 Beaulac-Garthby
2 Antoine Vincent 239 FF Treasured Lexi Ludovic Hamel 226 Drummondville
3 Kevin Valiquette 125 EB Encountered Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des Laurentides
4 Samuel Miron 192 Dasher Pascal Desrochers 110 Mirabel
5 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Speedo Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont.
6 Alexandre Cyr 219 Hes A Country Dash Boy Antoine Dessureault 221 St-Lin-des Laurentides
7 Marc-André Potvin 123 Money Red Lee Jimmy Allaire 101 Charette
8 Antoine Vincent 239 Dashing Bedem Francis Landry 190 Drummondville

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 jeudi 12 septembre 2024 20 h   SHOW 6
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Maika Lavoie 228 Another French Kiss Francis Landry 190 Saint-Donat
2 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Dashing Out Of Vegas Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover
3 Samuel Miron 192 JM heza bad boy Xavier Vermeesch 126 Mirabel
4 Israel Malette 120 Dash to Miami Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo
5 Justin Maisonneuve 230 Arising Hero Hugo Larabie 117 Gatineau
6 Frederic Ouellet 232 Gunzo Wild Shore Olivier Gauthier 224 St-Gabriel de Rimouski
7 Marc-André Potvin 123 Reck Ta Fame Olivier Larochelle 118 Charette
8 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Kool Kastillo Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 vendredi 13 septembre 2024  20h   SHOW 7
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Marc-André Potvin 123 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 118 Charette
2 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Arctic Oh Pascal Desrochers 110 St-Cyrille De Wendover
3 Daniel Auclair 102 The Radar Machine Olivier Lalonde 227 Saint-Prime
4 Simon-Pier Falardeau 222 Bo Licious La Jolla Médérick Bégin 217 Rouyn-Noranda
5 Samuel Miron 192 Chicks Dash Special Jérémy Courchesne 109 Mirabel
6 Antoine Landry 189 Hello Stoli Francis Landry 190 Val D'Amours, NB
7 Marc-André Potvin 123 Magic off The Chart Jimmy Allaire 101 Charette
8 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cruwzin Down Home Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 samedi 14 septembre 2024  13h  SHOW 8
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Shawn Dickinson 112 Running R Ella Simon Pelosse 234 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel
2 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Memory Time Six Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont.
3 Kevin Valiquette 125 Beerman Olivier Larochelle 118 St-Lin-des Laurentides
4 Carl-André Leduc 119 Make Me Bodacious Hugo Larabie 117 L'Ange-Gardien
5 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Nicki jet Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover
6 Pier-Olivier Ducharme 113 Diamond For My Heart Cedric Lalonde 115 Sainte-Barbe
7 Christina Beauchesne 216 Lalka Fancy League Simon Pelosse 234 Longueil

8 Shawn Dickinson 112 FF Bounty Hunter Xavier Vermeesch 126 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 samedi 14 septembre 2024  20h   SHOW 9

CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE
1 Mathieu Lalonde 116 Paggasos Tow Underpar Benjamin Brisebois 107 Alfred, Ont.
2 Israel Malette 120 Down Home Silk Pascal Desrochers 110 Mayo
3 Shawn Dickinson 112 Ms Vroom Vroom Gator Xavier Vermeesch 126 Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel
4 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 106 Cameron Dash Samuel Turcotte 124 St-Cyrille De Wendover
5 Anne Lottinville 229 Firen On Four Francis Landry 190 Beaulac-Garthby
6 Antoine Vincent 239 Artic Baileys Ludovic Hamel 226 Drummondville
7 Olivier Larochelle 118 Lady Dash Fire Benjamin Brisebois 107 St-Joseph du Lac
8 Jimmy Allaire 101 Headin For Home Pascal Desrochers 110 Ste-Catherine-de-la J-C.


